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CTO. ESPAÑA OPEN  ABSOLUTO P50 ASTRALPOOL - CTO. ESPAÑA JUNIOR
TORREMOLINOS, 9 - 13/4/2022

Event 37 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
13/04/2022 - 10:36 Results Prelim
World Record 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26/07/2009
European Record 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26/07/2009
Récord España 3:48.96 DURAN NAVIA MIGUEL SABADELL 22/03/2016
Mejores Marcas Nacionales 18 3:51.57 ARÉVALO RUBIO FRANCISCO INDIANAPOLIS (USA) 23/08/2017
Mejores Marcas Nacionales 17 3:52.12 MANTAS MOTA ADRIAN PRAGA 08/07/2009
Récord Cto. Open 3:48.96 DURAN NAVIA MIGUEL SABADELL 22/03/2016
Récord Cto. Júnior 3:53.43 VIVAS EGEA MARC CADIZ 28/02/2015
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB RT Time Pts

1. QUIJADA ROLDAN Carlos 01 ESP Real Canoe N.C. +0,69 3:55.21 819
100m: 56.94 56.94 200m: 1:56.68 29.83 300m: 2:56.56 30.03
150m: 1:26.85 29.91 250m: 2:26.53 29.85 400m: 3:55.21 58.65

2. JULIA TOUS Ferran 00 ESP C.N. Sabadell +0,73 3:55.73 813
100m: 57.45 57.45 200m: 1:57.57 30.29 300m: 2:58.42 30.82 400m: 3:55.73 27.98
150m: 1:27.28 29.83 250m: 2:27.60 30.03 350m: 3:27.75 29.33

3. GARACH BENITO Carlos 04 ESP C.N. Churriana 3:55.90 811
50m: 27.49 27.49 150m: 1:27.47 30.22 250m: 2:27.20 29.52 350m: 3:26.44 29.83

100m: 57.25 29.76 200m: 1:57.68 30.21 300m: 2:56.61 29.41 400m: 3:55.90 29.46

4. DURAN NAVIA Miguel 95 ESP C.N. Terrassa 3:56.96 801
50m: 27.34 27.34 150m: 1:27.46 30.37 250m: 2:28.17 30.04 350m: 3:28.06 29.21

100m: 57.09 29.75 200m: 1:58.13 30.67 300m: 2:58.85 30.68 400m: 3:56.96 28.90

5. ESCRITS MANOSA Albert 98 ESP C.N. Sant Andreu +0,76 3:57.04 800
100m: 57.02 57.02 200m: 1:57.87 30.53 300m: 2:57.91 29.85 400m: 3:57.04 29.08
150m: 1:27.34 30.32 250m: 2:28.06 30.19 350m: 3:27.96 30.05

6. PUJOL BELMONTE Guillem 97 ESP C.N. Mataro 3:57.05 800
50m: 27.27 27.27 150m: 1:26.79 29.89 250m: 2:27.13 30.24 350m: 3:28.14 30.50

100m: 56.90 29.63 200m: 1:56.89 30.10 300m: 2:57.64 30.51 400m: 3:57.05 28.91

7. GIL CORBACHO Marcos 00 ESP C.N. Sabadell 3:58.38 786
50m: 27.13 27.13 150m: 1:26.95 30.16 250m: 2:27.66 30.38 350m: 3:28.63 30.54

100m: 56.79 29.66 200m: 1:57.28 30.33 300m: 2:58.09 30.43 400m: 3:58.38 29.75

8. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ Arbidel 02 ESP C.N. Santa Olaya 3:58.85 782
50m: 27.14 27.14 150m: 1:27.96 30.67 250m: 2:28.71 30.48 350m: 3:29.02 30.32

100m: 57.29 30.15 200m: 1:58.23 30.27 300m: 2:58.70 29.99 400m: 3:58.85 29.83

9. SIRE FIGUERAS Ferran 01 ESP C.N. Terrassa +0,64 3:59.09 779
100m: 57.24 57.24 200m: 1:58.32 30.60 300m: 2:58.97 30.34 400m: 3:59.09 29.88
150m: 1:27.72 30.48 250m: 2:28.63 30.31 350m: 3:29.21 30.24

10. FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ Ian 05 ESP C.N. Esplugues 3:59.52 775
50m: 27.25 27.25 150m: 1:26.66 30.40 250m: 2:27.71 30.98 350m: 3:29.55 31.00

100m: 56.26 29.01 200m: 1:56.73 30.07 300m: 2:58.55 30.84 400m: 3:59.52 29.97

11. GONZALEZ RODERO Alonso 03 ESP Real Canoe N.C. 4:00.29 768
50m: 26.97 26.97 150m: 1:26.15 29.85 250m: 2:26.52 30.20 350m: 3:28.65 31.18

100m: 56.30 29.33 200m: 1:56.32 30.17 300m: 2:57.47 30.95 400m: 4:00.29 31.64
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CTO. ESPAÑA OPEN  ABSOLUTO P50 ASTRALPOOL - CTO. ESPAÑA JUNIOR
TORREMOLINOS, 9 - 13/4/2022

Event 37, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB RT Time Pts

12. DOMINGUEZ CALONGE Luis 03 ESP E.M. El Olivar 4:00.69 764
50m: 26.84 26.84 150m: 1:27.17 30.39 250m: 2:28.05 30.34 350m: 3:29.88 31.37

100m: 56.78 29.94 200m: 1:57.71 30.54 300m: 2:58.51 30.46 400m: 4:00.69 30.81

13. SANTIAGO BETANCOR Raul 97 ESP C.N. Sant Andreu +0,75 4:00.79 763
100m: 58.99 58.99 200m: 2:00.70 31.08 300m: 3:01.47 30.53 400m: 4:00.79 29.27
150m: 1:29.62 30.63 250m: 2:30.94 30.24 350m: 3:31.52 30.05

14. COMA PLANELLA Roger 00 ESP C.N. Santa Olaya +0,77 4:01.49 756
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 57.77 200m: 1:59.22 300m: 3:00.41 400m: 4:01.49

15. CASTRO VALLE Cesar 99 ESP Real Canoe N.C. +0,63 4:01.70 754
100m: 56.10 56.10 200m: 1:56.90 30.76 300m: 2:59.66 31.78 400m: 4:01.70 30.86
150m: 1:26.14 30.04 250m: 2:27.88 30.98 350m: 3:30.84 31.18

16. GUTIERREZ RAMIREZ Enrique 02 ESP C.N. Santa Olaya +0,75 4:01.98 752
50m: 27.39 27.39 150m: 1:27.77 30.44 250m: 2:29.36 30.80 350m: 3:31.61 31.18

100m: 57.33 29.94 200m: 1:58.56 30.79 300m: 3:00.43 31.07 400m: 4:01.98 30.37

17. PUEBLA MARTINEZ Alejandro 02 ESP C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena +0,72 4:02.65 746
100m: 57.27 57.27 200m: 1:58.72 30.76 300m: 3:00.48 31.18 400m: 4:02.65 30.67
150m: 1:27.96 30.69 250m: 2:29.30 30.58 350m: 3:31.98 31.50

18. GARCIA DE LA GALANA GALLEGO Alejandro04 ESP Club Natacion Daimiel +0,68 4:02.70 745
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:27.25 30.18 250m: 2:29.38 31.26 350m: 3:32.20 31.12

100m: 57.07 29.56 200m: 1:58.12 30.87 300m: 3:01.08 31.70 400m: 4:02.70 30.50

19. YEGRES COTTIN Andres 02 ESP C.N. Barcelona +0,64 4:03.04 742
50m: 27.65 27.65 150m: 1:28.07 30.57 250m: 2:30.63 31.03 350m: 3:33.60 31.12

100m: 57.50 29.85 200m: 1:59.60 31.53 300m: 3:02.48 31.85 400m: 4:03.04 29.44

20. ALCOLADO DURANGO David 90 ESP C.N. Madrid Moscardo +0,73 4:03.64 736
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:27.09 30.17 250m: 2:29.29 31.31 350m: 3:32.63 31.60

100m: 56.92 29.41 200m: 1:57.98 30.89 300m: 3:01.03 31.74 400m: 4:03.64 31.01

21. PEREZ MANAS Adrian 03 ESP C.N. Mare Nostrum +0,69 4:03.89 734
100m: 58.75 58.75 200m: 2:00.55 31.16 300m: 3:02.22 30.78 400m: 4:03.89 30.29
150m: 1:29.39 30.64 250m: 2:31.44 30.89 350m: 3:33.60 31.38

22. GONZALEZ CALDERON Ivan 03 ESP C.D. El Valle +0,74 4:04.03 733
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 57.39 200m: 1:59.42 300m: 3:02.05 400m: 4:04.03

23. CAMPOS BEAS-PEREZ DE TUDELA Miguel03 ESP C.D. Nados Castellon +0,70 4:04.64 727
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:29.73 30.64 250m: 2:31.36 30.87 350m: 3:34.39 31.54

100m: 59.09 30.80 200m: 2:00.49 30.76 300m: 3:02.85 31.49 400m: 4:04.64 30.25

24. ESCRITS MANOSA Lluis 01 ESP C.N. Sant Andreu +0,77 4:04.71 727
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 58.54 200m: 1:59.88 300m: 3:02.91 400m: 4:04.71

25. MENDEZ PUGA Mario 03 ESP C.N. Rias Baixas +0,68 4:04.81 726
50m: 27.49 27.49 150m: 1:28.79 30.77 250m: 2:31.20 31.23 350m: 3:34.14 31.57

100m: 58.02 30.53 200m: 1:59.97 31.18 300m: 3:02.57 31.37 400m: 4:04.81 30.67
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CTO. ESPAÑA OPEN  ABSOLUTO P50 ASTRALPOOL - CTO. ESPAÑA JUNIOR
TORREMOLINOS, 9 - 13/4/2022

Event 37, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB RT Time Pts

26. VIVAS EGEA Marc 97 ESP C.N. Sabadell +0,76 4:04.83 726
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 57.72 200m: 1:59.49 300m: 3:02.84 400m: 4:04.83

27. GIRON REBOLLAR Abel 05 ESP Navial +0,70 4:05.40 721
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:28.27 30.40 250m: 2:30.25 30.95 350m: 3:33.86 31.81

100m: 57.87 29.83 200m: 1:59.30 31.03 300m: 3:02.05 31.80 400m: 4:05.40 31.54

28. DE ONA RAMIREZ Angel 02 ESP C.D.N. Inacua Malaga +0,69 4:06.56 711
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 57.38 200m: 1:59.07 300m: 3:02.69 400m: 4:06.56

29. CAMPOS BEAS-PEREZ DE TUDELA Ignacio04 ESP C.D. Nados Castellon +0,68 4:07.01 707
50m: 26.68 26.68 150m: 1:28.25 31.00 250m: 2:31.87 32.24 350m: 3:37.40 33.17

100m: 57.25 30.57 200m: 1:59.63 31.38 300m: 3:04.23 32.36 400m: 4:07.01 29.61

30. JIMENEZ ROJO Marcelino 05 ESP C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena +0,66 4:07.25 705
50m: 28.01 28.01 150m: 1:31.33 32.07 250m: 2:35.95 32.62 350m: 3:38.08 31.12

100m: 59.26 31.25 200m: 2:03.33 32.00 300m: 3:06.96 31.01 400m: 4:07.25 29.17

31. ECHEVARRIA POLO Marcos 00 ESP C.N. Helios +0,69 4:07.28 704
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:29.80 30.99 250m: 2:32.70 31.54 350m: 3:36.68 31.82

100m: 58.81 30.44 200m: 2:01.16 31.36 300m: 3:04.86 32.16 400m: 4:07.28 30.60

32. CABEZUELO AREVALO Albert 04 ESP C.N. Sabadell +0,69 4:07.31 704
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:28.50 30.80 250m: 2:31.67 31.85 350m: 3:36.08 32.46

100m: 57.70 29.98 200m: 1:59.82 31.32 300m: 3:03.62 31.95 400m: 4:07.31 31.23

33. NEATA SAGHIN Radu Valentin 05 ESP C.D. Gredos San Diego +0,73 4:07.50 703
50m: 27.96 27.96 150m: 1:30.58 31.75 250m: 2:34.45 31.86 350m: 3:38.32 31.92

100m: 58.83 30.87 200m: 2:02.59 32.01 300m: 3:06.40 31.95 400m: 4:07.50 29.18

34. MACARIO MOLINA Joan 05 ESP C.N. Metropole +0,76 4:08.43 695
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:30.92 31.41 250m: 2:34.75 32.12 350m: 3:38.67 32.14

100m: 59.51 31.08 200m: 2:02.63 31.71 300m: 3:06.53 31.78 400m: 4:08.43 29.76

35. VENDRELL GARCIA Jose 03 ESP C.N. Lleida +0,71 4:08.47 694
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:30.81 31.51 250m: 2:34.09 31.42 350m: 3:37.84 31.73

100m: 59.30 31.03 200m: 2:02.67 31.86 300m: 3:06.11 32.02 400m: 4:08.47 30.63

36. HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Carlos 05 ESP R.C. Mediterraneo +0,71 4:08.71 692
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:30.60 31.57 250m: 2:33.73 31.49 350m: 3:37.55 31.66

100m: 59.03 30.99 200m: 2:02.24 31.64 300m: 3:05.89 32.16 400m: 4:08.71 31.16

37. VAN GOOL FERNANDEZ Ruben 04 ESP C.D. Gredos San Diego +0,76 4:08.81 691
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:30.15 31.09 250m: 2:34.28 31.80 350m: 3:38.31 31.65

100m: 59.06 30.87 200m: 2:02.48 32.33 300m: 3:06.66 32.38 400m: 4:08.81 30.50

38. FALCO GUILLEM Marc 03 ESP C.N. La Salle-Palma +0,74 4:08.93 690
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:31.51 31.81 250m: 2:35.44 32.00 350m: 3:38.75 31.30

100m: 59.70 31.03 200m: 2:03.44 31.93 300m: 3:07.45 32.01 400m: 4:08.93 30.18

39. GARCIA CASTRO Mateo 05 ESP C.N. Arteixo +0,73 4:09.05 689
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:30.69 31.46 250m: 2:34.45 31.86 350m: 3:38.23 31.78

100m: 59.23 30.72 200m: 2:02.59 31.90 300m: 3:06.45 32.00 400m: 4:09.05 30.82
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CTO. ESPAÑA OPEN  ABSOLUTO P50 ASTRALPOOL - CTO. ESPAÑA JUNIOR
TORREMOLINOS, 9 - 13/4/2022

Event 37, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB RT Time Pts

40. PEREZ SANCHEZ Javier 02 ESP C.N. Toledo +0,69 4:09.14 689
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 58.05 200m: 2:00.39 300m: 3:04.61 400m: 4:09.14

41. RAMOS RUIZ Toni 05 ESP N.C Torello +0,66 4:10.31 679
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:33.03 32.54 250m: 2:37.97 32.52 350m: 3:41.73 31.89

100m: 1:00.49 31.53 200m: 2:05.45 32.42 300m: 3:09.84 31.87 400m: 4:10.31 28.58

42. ORTIZ MARTINEZ Carlos 04 ESP C.N. Barcelona +0,71 4:10.79 675
50m: 27.63 27.63 150m: 1:28.92 30.68 250m: 2:32.33 31.54 350m: 3:38.20 33.03

100m: 58.24 30.61 200m: 2:00.79 31.87 300m: 3:05.17 32.84 400m: 4:10.79 32.59

43. SANTANA RAMIREZ Angel 04 ESP C.N. Metropole +0,74 4:10.89 674
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:32.03 31.56 250m: 2:35.82 31.78 350m: 3:40.34 32.28

100m: 1:00.47 31.39 200m: 2:04.04 32.01 300m: 3:08.06 32.24 400m: 4:10.89 30.55

44. CABANA DEL AMO Pablo 04 ESP C.N. Ponteareas +0,61 4:10.91 674
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:30.87 31.72 250m: 2:34.63 32.06 350m: 3:39.33 32.56

100m: 59.15 30.93 200m: 2:02.57 31.70 300m: 3:06.77 32.14 400m: 4:10.91 31.58

45. MARTIN ESTEBAN Alberto 05 ESP C.N. Toledo +0,75 4:11.05 673
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:31.14 31.49 250m: 2:35.20 32.10 350m: 3:39.71 32.15

100m: 59.65 31.07 200m: 2:03.10 31.96 300m: 3:07.56 32.36 400m: 4:11.05 31.34

46. PEREZ PEREZ Miguel 04 ESP C.N. Santa Olaya +0,68 4:11.19 672
50m: 28.36 28.36 150m: 1:31.77 31.92 250m: 2:35.76 31.87 350m: 3:39.75 32.18

100m: 59.85 31.49 200m: 2:03.89 32.12 300m: 3:07.57 31.81 400m: 4:11.19 31.44

47. SASTRE RODRIGUEZ Joan 04 ESP C.N. Voltor Balear +0,73 4:11.25 671
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:29.99 30.78 250m: 2:33.06 31.82 350m: 3:38.33 32.74

100m: 59.21 30.94 200m: 2:01.24 31.25 300m: 3:05.59 32.53 400m: 4:11.25 32.92

48. LABERNIA OMS Gerard 05 ESP C.N. Vinaros +0,71 4:11.58 669
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:31.10 31.73 250m: 2:35.44 32.39 350m: 3:40.90 32.85

100m: 59.37 30.86 200m: 2:03.05 31.95 300m: 3:08.05 32.61 400m: 4:11.58 30.68

49. BLANCO SANCHEZ David 05 ESP C.N. Ferca-San Jose +0,74 4:11.67 668
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:31.43 31.65 250m: 2:35.89 32.20 350m: 3:41.45 32.98

100m: 59.78 31.15 200m: 2:03.69 32.26 300m: 3:08.47 32.58 400m: 4:11.67 30.22

50. GOMEZ-GUILLAMON DE LAS HERAS Jaime05 ESP C.D. El Valle +0,72 4:11.74 668
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:31.96 31.52 250m: 2:35.59 31.51 350m: 3:39.51 32.17

100m: 1:00.44 31.36 200m: 2:04.08 32.12 300m: 3:07.34 31.75 400m: 4:11.74 32.23

51. MORALES CEBEY Hector 02 ESP C.N. Granollers +0,72 4:11.79 667
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:29.58 31.03 250m: 2:33.19 31.92 350m: 3:39.13 33.14

100m: 58.55 30.66 200m: 2:01.27 31.69 300m: 3:05.99 32.80 400m: 4:11.79 32.66

52. COLOMER JIMENEZ Arnau 03 ESP C.N. Granollers +0,69 4:12.11 665
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:32.19 32.16 250m: 2:36.40 32.03 350m: 3:41.66 32.83

100m: 1:00.03 30.97 200m: 2:04.37 32.18 300m: 3:08.83 32.43 400m: 4:12.11 30.45

53. SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Marcos 04 ESP C.N. La Salle-Palma +0,67 4:12.12 665
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:30.96 31.84 250m: 2:35.12 32.22 350m: 3:40.27 32.66

100m: 59.12 30.79 200m: 2:02.90 31.94 300m: 3:07.61 32.49 400m: 4:12.12 31.85
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54. NIETO PARDO Sergio 05 ESP C.N. Las Norias +0,74 4:12.27 663
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:32.37 31.93 250m: 2:36.64 32.14 350m: 3:41.32 32.09

100m: 1:00.44 31.42 200m: 2:04.50 32.13 300m: 3:09.23 32.59 400m: 4:12.27 30.95

55. RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA Marc 05 ESP C.N. Banyoles +0,70 4:12.50 662
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:32.37 32.13 250m: 2:37.78 32.89 350m: 3:43.45 33.01

100m: 1:00.24 31.33 200m: 2:04.89 32.52 300m: 3:10.44 32.66 400m: 4:12.50 29.05

56. GONI SAIZAR Enaitz 04 ESP Tolosaldea Usabal I.K.T. +0,71 4:13.20 656
50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:32.02 31.84 250m: 2:36.61 32.32 350m: 3:42.25 32.88

100m: 1:00.18 31.07 200m: 2:04.29 32.27 300m: 3:09.37 32.76 400m: 4:13.20 30.95

57. MATARO CHANTRERO Roger 04 ESP C.N. Granollers +0,72 4:13.34 655
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:32.54 30.95 250m: 2:36.25 32.01 350m: 3:41.80 32.84

100m: 1:01.59 31.72 200m: 2:04.24 31.70 300m: 3:08.96 32.71 400m: 4:13.34 31.54

58. HERRERA TORRES Carlos 04 ESP C.N. Metropole +0,71 4:13.50 654
50m: 27.43 27.43 150m: 1:30.64 32.33 250m: 2:36.84 33.06 350m: 3:43.66 33.24

100m: 58.31 30.88 200m: 2:03.78 33.14 300m: 3:10.42 33.58 400m: 4:13.50 29.84

59. ALCALDE ARNAL Angel 04 ESP C.N. Helios +0,65 4:13.72 652
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 58.50 200m: 2:03.08 300m: 3:08.95 400m: 4:13.72

60. OLOMBRADA PEREZ Alejandro 04 ESP A.D. Rivas Natacion +0,66 4:14.06 649
50m: 28.09 28.09 150m: 1:29.60 31.09 250m: 2:34.04 32.49 350m: 3:41.76 34.43

100m: 58.51 30.42 200m: 2:01.55 31.95 300m: 3:07.33 33.29 400m: 4:14.06 32.30

61. TEIXEIRA PEREIRA Kevin 05 ESP Fed. Andorrana +0,81 4:14.23 648
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:31.09 31.76 250m: 2:36.36 32.68 350m: 3:42.52 32.99

100m: 59.33 31.42 200m: 2:03.68 32.59 300m: 3:09.53 33.17 400m: 4:14.23 31.71

62. RODRIGUEZ BARRANQUERO Jorge 05 ESP C.N. Mijas +0,75 4:14.26 648
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:31.55 32.25 250m: 2:36.31 32.00 350m: 3:43.25 33.50

100m: 59.30 31.30 200m: 2:04.31 32.76 300m: 3:09.75 33.44 400m: 4:14.26 31.01

63. ACAMER PEREZ Alex 04 ESP C.D. Nados Castellon +0,69 4:14.28 648
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:32.02 31.90 250m: 2:36.96 32.33 350m: 3:42.29 32.40

100m: 1:00.12 31.90 200m: 2:04.63 32.61 300m: 3:09.89 32.93 400m: 4:14.28 31.99

64. CORONADO TEJEDA Carlos 03 ESP C.N. Ferca-San Jose +0,66 4:14.31 648
50m: 28.28 28.28 150m: 1:30.47 31.43 250m: 2:35.55 32.88 350m: 3:42.70 33.64

100m: 59.04 30.76 200m: 2:02.67 32.20 300m: 3:09.06 33.51 400m: 4:14.31 31.61

65. COCERA CORDON Yare 05 ESP C.N. Metropole +0,74 4:14.66 645
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:32.14 32.07 250m: 2:36.90 32.53 350m: 3:42.57 32.85

100m: 1:00.07 31.08 200m: 2:04.37 32.23 300m: 3:09.72 32.82 400m: 4:14.66 32.09

66. IPARRAGIRRE LOIZAGA Jon 04 ESP Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. +0,63 4:14.99 642
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:31.84 31.89 250m: 2:36.99 32.64 350m: 3:42.73 32.79

100m: 59.95 31.27 200m: 2:04.35 32.51 300m: 3:09.94 32.95 400m: 4:14.99 32.26

67. PINEIRO AMONDARAIN Jon 00 ESP C.N. Palma de Mallorca +0,72 4:15.25 640
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 58.10 200m: 2:01.51 300m: 3:08.06 400m: 4:15.25
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CTO. ESPAÑA OPEN  ABSOLUTO P50 ASTRALPOOL - CTO. ESPAÑA JUNIOR
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Event 37, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB RT Time Pts

68. LANDA NEIRA Gaizka 05 ESP Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. +0,75 4:15.33 640
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:31.98 32.15 250m: 2:37.43 32.77 350m: 3:44.41 33.14

100m: 59.83 31.56 200m: 2:04.66 32.68 300m: 3:11.27 33.84 400m: 4:15.33 30.92

69. GARCIA SOSA Adan 05 ESP C.N. Merida +0,75 4:16.27 633
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:33.37 32.21 250m: 2:39.03 32.90 350m: 3:45.06 32.79

100m: 1:01.16 31.51 200m: 2:06.13 32.76 300m: 3:12.27 33.24 400m: 4:16.27 31.21

70. PELARDA GARCIA Ruben 05 ESP E.M. El Olivar +0,71 4:16.40 632
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:32.16 32.17 250m: 2:38.17 33.12 350m: 3:45.43 33.79

100m: 59.99 31.39 200m: 2:05.05 32.89 300m: 3:11.64 33.47 400m: 4:16.40 30.97

71. GRANADO MARTIN Pablo 04 ESP Navial +0,67 4:16.41 632
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:31.30 31.50 250m: 2:36.33 32.82 350m: 3:43.12 33.61

100m: 59.80 31.02 200m: 2:03.51 32.21 300m: 3:09.51 33.18 400m: 4:16.41 33.29

72. ZUGAZAGA GARAGALZA Urko 05 ESP C.N. Judizmendi +0,78 4:16.78 629
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:33.19 32.46 250m: 2:39.48 33.72 350m: 3:45.72 33.18

100m: 1:00.73 31.26 200m: 2:05.76 32.57 300m: 3:12.54 33.06 400m: 4:16.78 31.06

73. PEREZ-GODOY BRAGELI Miguel 04 ESP C.N. Dos Hermanas +0,77 4:16.92 628
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:31.17 31.92 250m: 2:35.11 32.07 350m: 3:41.62 33.92

100m: 59.25 31.21 200m: 2:03.04 31.87 300m: 3:07.70 32.59 400m: 4:16.92 35.30

74. CHAVARRIA MITJAVILA Joan 05 ESP C.N. Vinaros +0,64 4:17.06 627
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:33.42 32.42 250m: 2:38.84 32.84 350m: 3:44.55 32.43

100m: 1:01.00 31.14 200m: 2:06.00 32.58 300m: 3:12.12 33.28 400m: 4:17.06 32.51

75. SANTOS BENITO Adrian 05 ESP E.C. Ciudad de Talavera Aqueis+0,57 4:18.13 619
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:33.59 32.47 250m: 2:39.43 33.10 350m: 3:45.65 33.34

100m: 1:01.12 31.43 200m: 2:06.33 32.74 300m: 3:12.31 32.88 400m: 4:18.13 32.48

76. BARREDA GONZALEZ Guillermo 04 ESP C.D. Nados Castellon +0,66 4:19.45 610
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:34.79 33.09 250m: 2:41.24 32.95 350m: 3:47.08 32.88

100m: 1:01.70 32.38 200m: 2:08.29 33.50 300m: 3:14.20 32.96 400m: 4:19.45 32.37

77. SANTIAGO GUIJARRO Alvaro 04 ESP C.D. El Valle +0,74 4:19.92 606
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:34.18 32.94 250m: 2:40.97 33.27 350m: 3:47.99 33.47

100m: 1:01.24 32.07 200m: 2:07.70 33.52 300m: 3:14.52 33.55 400m: 4:19.92 31.93

78. PARDO PERNAS Martin 02 ESP C. Fluvial De Lugo +0,80 4:20.59 602
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:32.04 31.92 250m: 2:36.80 32.31 350m: 3:45.06 34.25

100m: 1:00.12 31.67 200m: 2:04.49 32.45 300m: 3:10.81 34.01 400m: 4:20.59 35.53

79. GOMEZ GREDILLA Urtats 05 ESP Galdakao I.T. +0,63 4:21.02 599
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:33.46 32.66 250m: 2:40.67 33.91 350m: 3:48.35 33.76

100m: 1:00.80 31.63 200m: 2:06.76 33.30 300m: 3:14.59 33.92 400m: 4:21.02 32.67

80. LOPEZ GALLEGO Pablo 05 ESP C.P. La Roda +0,68 4:21.96 592
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:33.47 32.87 250m: 2:40.13 33.43 350m: 3:48.11 34.06

100m: 1:00.60 31.83 200m: 2:06.70 33.23 300m: 3:14.05 33.92 400m: 4:21.96 33.85

81. SUAREZ CONCA Alvaro 05 ESP C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo +0,80 4:22.65 588
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:34.49 32.58 250m: 2:40.87 33.11 350m: 3:48.92 34.05

100m: 1:01.91 32.19 200m: 2:07.76 33.27 300m: 3:14.87 34.00 400m: 4:22.65 33.73
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82. LOPEZ MERCADO Gonzalo 05 ESP C.N. Alcobendas +0,69 4:25.94 566
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:34.13 33.10 250m: 2:42.73 34.08 350m: 3:52.58 34.91

100m: 1:01.03 32.11 200m: 2:08.65 34.52 300m: 3:17.67 34.94 400m: 4:25.94 33.36

83. MARTIN NOVAS Pablo 05 ESP C.N. Galaico +0,68 4:29.14 546
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:33.28 33.27 250m: 2:41.74 34.88 350m: 3:53.44 36.50

100m: 1:00.01 31.07 200m: 2:06.86 33.58 300m: 3:16.94 35.20 400m: 4:29.14 35.70

84. GOMEZ SANZ Martin Santiago 03 ESP C.D. Gredos San Diego +0,64 4:31.56 532
50m: 26.34 26.34 150m: 1:24.78 29.84 250m: 2:39.77 44.34 350m: 3:55.35 36.85

100m: 54.94 28.60 200m: 1:55.43 30.65 300m: 3:18.50 38.73 400m: 4:31.56 36.21

DNS GRANELL VALLES Alex 03 ESP C.D. Nados Castellon


